Feb 1

Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 15

Feb 15

Feb 18

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 11

2024/2025

) New Braunfels HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Varsity Baseball

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

9:30 AM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Canyon HS

vs Davenport HS

@ Dripping Springs HS
vs Johnson HS

vs Central Catholic HS
vs Lockhart HS

vs Lockhart HS

@ Pieper

@ Dripping Springs HS
@ Rockwall HS

@ Vandegrift HS

@ Lehman

@ Coppell HS

@ Clark HS

vs O'Connor HS

@ Eagle Pass HS

vs Brazoswood HS

@ Central Catholic HS
@ Alexander HS

@ Pioneer HS

@ Cinco Ranch

vs Wagner HS

Location

Special Notes

NBHS Baseball Field
NBHS Baseball Field
Dripping Springs HS
NBHS Baseball Field
NBHS Baseball Field
NBHS Baseball Field
NBHS Baseball Field
Pieper High School
Dripping Springs HS
Dripping Springs HS
Vandegrift HS
Vandegrift HS
Dripping Springs HS
Pieper High School
NBHS Baseball Field
Blossom Athletic Complex
NBHS Baseball Field
Kerrville Tivy HS

@ Ingram HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS

NBHS Baseball Field




Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 29

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 22

Apr 25

Apr 26

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Wagner HS

@ Tivy HS

vs Tivy HS

vs SA Vets. Memorial HS

@ SA Vets. Memorial HS

@ Waco Midway

@ Smithson Valley HS

vs Smithson Valey HS

vs Boerne Champion HS

@ Boerne Champion HS

@ Alamo Heights HS

vs Alamo Heights HS

vs Boerne HS

@ Boerne HS

vs Pieper HS

Wagner HS

Kerrville Tivy HS

NBHS Baseball Field

NBHS Baseball Field

Veterans Memorial HS

Georgetown Stadium

Smithson Valley HS

NBHS Baseball Field

NBHS Baseball Field

Boerne Champion

Alamo Heights HS

NBHS Baseball Field

NBHS Baseball Field

Boerne HS

NBHS Baseball Field




