

## 2024/2025

New Braunfels HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

## Varsity Baseball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	10:00 AM	vs Canyon HS	NBHS Baseball Field	
Feb 1	3:00 PM	vs Davenport HS	NBHS Baseball Field	
Feb 4	5:00 PM	@ Dripping Springs HS	Dripping Springs HS	
Feb 7	5:00 PM	vs Johnson HS	NBHS Baseball Field	
Feb 11	5:00 PM	vs Central Catholic HS	NBHS Baseball Field	
Feb 15	11:00 AM	vs Lockhart HS	NBHS Baseball Field	
Feb 15	1:30 PM	vs Lockhart HS	NBHS Baseball Field	
Feb 18	7:00 PM	@ Pieper	Pieper High School	
Feb 20	12:00 PM	@ Dripping Springs HS	Dripping Springs HS	
Feb 20	2:30 PM	@ Rockwall HS	Dripping Springs HS	
Feb 21	12:00 PM	@ Vandegrift HS	Vandegrift HS	
Feb 21	2:30 PM	@ Lehman	Vandegrift HS	
Feb 22	10:00 AM	@ Coppell HS	Dripping Springs HS	
Feb 27	11:00 AM	@ Clark HS	Pieper High School	
Feb 27	7:00 PM	vs O'Connor HS	NBHS Baseball Field	
Feb 28	10:00 AM	@ Eagle Pass HS	Blossom Athletic Complex	
Feb 28	5:00 PM	vs Brazoswood HS	NBHS Baseball Field	
Mar 6	9:30 AM	@ Central Catholic HS	Kerrville Tivy HS	
Mar 6	2:30 PM	@ Alexander HS		@ Ingram HS
Mar 7	5:00 PM	@ Pioneer HS	Kerrville Tivy HS	
Mar 8	12:00 PM	@ Cinco Ranch	Kerrville Tivy HS	
Mar 11	7:00 PM	vs Wagner HS	NBHS Baseball Field	

Mar 14	7:00 PM	@ Wagner HS	Wagner HS
Mar 18	7:00 PM	@ Tivy HS	Kerrville Tivy HS
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Tivy HS	NBHS Baseball Field
Mar 25	7:00 PM	vs SA Vets. Memorial HS	NBHS Baseball Field
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ SA Vets. Memorial HS	Veterans Memorial HS
Mar 29	2:00 PM	@ Waco Midway	Georgetown Stadium
Apr 1	7:00 PM	@ Smithson Valley HS	Smithson Valley HS
Apr 4	7:00 PM	vs Smithson Valey HS	NBHS Baseball Field
Apr 8	7:00 PM	vs Boerne Champion HS	NBHS Baseball Field
Apr 11	3:00 PM	@ Boerne Champion HS	Boerne Champion
Apr 15	7:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights HS	Alamo Heights HS
Apr 18	7:00 PM	vs Alamo Heights HS	NBHS Baseball Field
Apr 22	7:00 PM	vs Boerne HS	NBHS Baseball Field
Apr 25	7:00 PM	@ Boerne HS	Boerne HS
Apr 26	7:00 PM	vs Pieper HS	NBHS Baseball Field